Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Container

Place
1 201
2 176
3 114
4 195
5 145
6 168
7 200
8 123
9 106
10 159
NQ 204
NQ 196
NQ 161

Trial 1

Ruse
Hannah
Mazie
Reign
Tessa
Kylie
Cooper
Marcel
Sky
Penne
Piglet
George

Prim

Event: 2022739607

Novice A

Breed

English Springer Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Julianne Dome
Elizabeth Manning
Susan Guy

Josie Rios Gonzalez
Penelope Brooks
Clayton Done
Susan Gillis

Cedric Blanc

Sara Mattson
Donna Hedrick
Rebecca Anastasio
Sophie Janavs

Casey Farrand

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:05:83
00:11:60
00:12:09
00:12:19
00:17:26
00:21:45
00:25:01
00:29:87
00:56:06
00:56:69
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Container

Place
1 166
2 173
3 187
4 153
5 124
6 169
7 132
8 139
9 134
10 179
11 165
NQ 108
NQ 111
AB 113

Trial 1

Zara
Caper
Penny
Megan
Fauci
Scrapple
Liesel
Tally
Asia
Lollipop
Piper
Sheridan
EllaB

Maya

Event: 2022739607

Novice B

Breed

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Miniature Bull Terrier
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Chinese Crested

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Black and Tan Coonhound
Dandie Dinmont Terrier

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Gillian Norris
Lee Carter
Devyn Weeks
Susan Machado
Mireille Rabier
Carol Wissler
Jeanette Huneke
Georgia Barr
Judith Peterson
Victoria Marguleta
Barbara Cook
Teresa Locatelli
Carol Hamilton

Alan Manning

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:05:02
00:07:89
00:08:44
00:10:41
00:10:77
00:12:88
00:14:38
00:15:51
00:15:70
00:33:31
00:59:15
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Container

Place
1 148
2 147
3 133
4 105
5 130
6 107
7 183
NQ 170
NQ 144
NQ 178
NQ 186
NQ 101
NQ 180
NQ 125
NQ 163
AB 157

Bella
Oreo
Zoee
Amber
Rey

Kelly
Griff
Eloise
Riley
Checkers
Scorch
Ellie
Freddie Mercury
Sloan
Eevee

Clare

Event: 2022739607

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever
Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Vizsla

Papillon

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Inger Hotho

Heather Paterson-Lewis
Cynthia Sarmiento
Julie Riekes

Denise Gormish

Sara Mattson

John Zupancic

Carol Wissler

Susan Spitzer

Diane Baley

Carol Keller

Suzanne Edholm
Victoria Marguleta
Jamie Walton

Angela Casey Remedios

Sandy Furukawa

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:32:19
00:36:57
00:38:82
00:44:62
01:00:84
01:29:89
01:47:87
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022 Trial 1

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 195 Reign
2 161 Prim
3 159 Penne
4 123 Marcel
5 114 Mazie
6 201 Ruse
7 168 Kylie
8 176 Hannah
9 145 Tessa
NQ 204 Piglet
NQ 200 Cooper
NQ 196 George
NQ 106 Sky

Event: 2022739607

Novice A

Breed

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Josie Rios Gonzalez
Casey Farrand
Donna Hedrick
Cedric Blanc
Susan Guy
Julianne Dome
Clayton Done
Elizabeth Manning
Penelope Brooks
Rebecca Anastasio
Susan Gillis
Sophie Janavs

Sara Mattson

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:10:59
00:13:35
00:14:19
00:15:14
00:17:07
00:40:37
00:46:20
01:10:13
01:41:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 187 Penny
2 173 Caper
3 124 Fauci
4 132 Liesel
5 153 Megan
6 166 Zara
7 104 Osa
8 139 Tally
9 165 Piper
10 108 Sheridan
11 134 Asia
12 181 Salvador Dali
13 169 Scrapple
NQ 110 Tigs
AB 113 Maya

Event: 2022739607

Novice B

Breed

Miniature Bull Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

Poodle

Belgian Tervuren

Black and Tan Coonhound

Chinese Crested
All American Dog

Swedish Vallhund

Dandie Dinmont Terrier

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Devyn Weeks
Lee Carter
Mireille Rabier
Jeanette Huneke
Susan Machado
Gillian Norris
Dipti Kureshi
Georgia Barr
Barbara Cook
Teresa Locatelli
Judith Peterson
Victoria Marguleta
Carol Wissler
Carol Hamilton

Alan Manning

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:05:88
00:06:32
00:07:75
00:09:97
00:13:34
00:13:59
00:16:00
00:19:39
00:33:58
00:35:53
00:52:97
01:04:52
01:11:19
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Interior

Place
1 105
2 180
3 147
4 186
5 103
6 125
7 183
8 130
9 107
NQ 178
NQ 133
NQ 144
NQ 146
NQ 109
NQ 100
NQ 148
NQ 104
NQ 163
NQ 198

Amber
Freddie Mercury
Oreo
Scorch
Vibe
Sloan
Griff

Rey

Kelly
Checkers
Zoee
Riley
Phoebe
Scooter
Kissy
Bella

Osa
Eevee

Piper

Event: 2022739607

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Catahoula Leopard Dog
All American Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel

West Highland White Terrier

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

German Shorthaired Pointer

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Papillon

Lakeland Terrier

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Julie Riekes

Victoria Marguleta
Heather Paterson-Lewis
Carol Keller

Lisa Kretner

Jamie Walton

John Zupancic

Denise Gormish

Sara Mattson

Diane Baley

Cynthia Sarmiento
Susan Spitzer

Penelope Brooks
Teresa Locatelli

Wendy Spradlin

Inger Hotho

Dipti Kureshi

Angela Casey Remedios

Terri Hymer

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30 02:30

Time
03:52:99
04:12:86
04:17:36
04:28:57
04:33:12
04:36:99
05:12:80
05:25:86
06:36:78
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Exterior

Place
1 161
2 168
3 195
4 159
5 176
6 204
7 200
8 114
9 123
10 201
11 145
12 106
NQ 196

Trial 1

Prim
Kylie
Reign
Penne
Hannah
Piglet
Cooper
Mazie
Marcel
Ruse
Tessa
Sky

George

Event: 2022739607

Novice A Judge: Lisa Kretner
Breed Handler

All American Dog Casey Farrand
Australian Shepherd Clayton Done

Australian Shepherd Josie Rios Gonzalez

All American Dog Donna Hedrick
Doberman Pinscher Elizabeth Manning

All American Dog Rebecca Anastasio

Australian Shepherd Susan Gillis
Shetland Sheepdog Susan Guy
Poodle Cedric Blanc

English Springer Spaniel Julianne Dome

Doberman Pinscher Penelope Brooks
West Highland White Terrier Sara Mattson

All American Dog Sophie Janavs

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time
00:08:83
00:11:63
00:13:31
00:14:90
00:17:47
00:20:52
00:24:31
00:28:62
00:32:65
00:53:08
01:21:57
01:22:82

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Exterior

Place
1 166
2 124
3 104
4 173
5 134
6 187
7 165
8 153
9 108
10 139
11 179
12 132
13 169
AB 113
EX 110

Trial 1

Zara
Fauci
Osa
Caper
Asia
Penny
Piper
Megan
Sheridan
Tally
Lollipop
Liesel
Scrapple
Maya

Tigs

Event: 2022739607

Novice B

Breed

Weimaraner

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Chinese Crested
Miniature Bull Terrier
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Black and Tan Coonhound
Poodle

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Swedish Vallhund
Belgian Tervuren

Dandie Dinmont Terrier

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Gillian Norris
Mireille Rabier
Dipti Kureshi

Lee Carter
Judith Peterson
Devyn Weeks
Barbara Cook
Susan Machado
Teresa Locatelli
Georgia Barr
Victoria Marguleta
Jeanette Huneke
Carol Wissler
Alan Manning

Carol Hamilton

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:09:13
00:10:02
00:13:06
00:13:21
00:15:40
00:18:16
00:20:52
00:23:19
00:24:09
00:38:53
00:46:34
00:50:53

01:29:31

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Exterior

Place
1 180
2 170
3 101
4 144
NQ 197
NQ 125
NQ 107
NQ 186
NQ 105
NQ 148
NQ 183
NQ 146
NQ 104
NQ 147
AB 157

Freddie Mercury
Eloise
Ellie
Riley
Beau
Sloan
Kelly
Scorch
Amber
Bella
Griff
Phoebe
Osa
Oreo

Clare

Event: 2022739607

Master -

Breed

Catahoula Leopard Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Lakeland Terrier

Vizsla

West Highland White Terrier

Vizsla

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Victoria Marguleta
Carol Wissler
Suzanne Edholm
Susan Spitzer
Terri Hymer
Jamie Walton

Sara Mattson
Carol Keller

Julie Riekes

Inger Hotho

John Zupancic
Penelope Brooks
Dipti Kureshi
Heather Paterson-Lewis

Sandy Furukawa

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 05:00
Time
01:40:44
03:36:69
03:50:52
03:54:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 195 Reign
2 201 Ruse
3 123 Marcel
4 176 Hannah
5 114 Mazie
6 145 Tessa
7 168 Kylie
8 159 Penne
9 106 Sky
10 196 George
NQ 161 Prim
NQ 204 Piglet
NQ 151 Fox
AB 113 Maya

Event: 2022739607

Novice A

Breed

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Becky Pesicka

Handler

Josie Rios Gonzalez
Julianne Dome
Cedric Blanc
Elizabeth Manning
Susan Guy
Penelope Brooks
Clayton Done
Donna Hedrick
Sara Mattson
Sophie Janavs
Casey Farrand
Rebecca Anastasio
Sharon Palmer

Alan Manning

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:08:03
00:10:06
00:13:97
00:14:75
00:14:97
00:16:41
00:18:37
00:26:97
01:17:07
01:53:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Buried

Place
1 104
2 165
3 132
4 166
5 124
6 187
7 108
8 169
9 139
10 153
11 134
12 173
13 179
14 110

Trial 1

Osa
Piper
Liesel
Zara
Fauci
Penny
Sheridan
Scrapple
Tally
Megan
Asia
Caper
Lollipop
Tigs

Event: 2022739607

Novice B

Breed

Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
English Cocker Spaniel
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Black and Tan Coonhound
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Chinese Crested
Border Collie

All American Dog

Dandie Dinmont Terrier

Judge: Becky Pesicka

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Barbara Cook
Jeanette Huneke
Gillian Norris
Mireille Rabier
Devyn Weeks
Teresa Locatelli
Carol Wissler
Georgia Barr
Susan Machado
Judith Peterson
Lee Carter
Victoria Marguleta

Carol Hamilton

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:03:87

o

00:07:97
00:10:15
00:10:60
00:16:97
00:19:47
00:20:31
00:22:19
00:30:03
00:33:13
00:39:25
00:40:65

00:43:97

O O O O O o o o o o o o o

00:51:84
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Buried

Place
1 105
2 103
3 125
4 178
5 180
6 101
7 170
8 130
9 197
10 148
NQ 144
NQ 146
NQ 183
NQ 133
NQ 107
NQ 147

Amber
Vibe
Sloan
Checkers
Freddie Mercury
Ellie
Eloise
Rey

Beau
Bella
Riley
Phoebe
Griff
Zoee
Kelly

Oreo

Event: 2022739607

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Golden Retriever
Swedish Vallhund
English Cocker Spaniel
Lakeland Terrier
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Becky Pesicka

Handler

Julie Riekes

Lisa Kretner
Jamie Walton
Diane Baley
Victoria Marguleta
Suzanne Edholm
Carol Wissler
Denise Gormish
Terri Hymer

Inger Hotho

Susan Spitzer
Penelope Brooks
John Zupancic
Cynthia Sarmiento
Sara Mattson

Heather Paterson-Lewis

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults

00:28:06

o

00:36:97
00:37:15
00:56:47
01:06:22
01:42:69
01:53:19
02:09:37
02:14:25
02:17:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place

1
2
3
4
5
NQ

Armband Call Name

145
171
196
108
176
106

Tessa
Lia
George
Sheridan
Hannah

Sky

Event: 2022739607

Novice A

Breed

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

All American Dog

Black and Tan Coonhound
Doberman Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Penelope Brooks
Lynda Haines
Sophie Janavs
Teresa Locatelli
Elizabeth Manning

Sara Mattson

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:11:12 0
00:13:75 0
00:36:62 0
00:07:62 1
00:10:87 1
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place Armband Call Name

1 104 Osa

2 173 Caper
3 198 Piper
4 111 EllaB
NQ 197 Beau
AB 113 Maya

Event: 2022739607

Novice B

Breed

Rottweiler

Border Collie

Lakeland Terrier
Dandie Dinmont Terrier
Lakeland Terrier

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Lee Carter
Terri Hymer
Carol Hamilton
Terri Hymer

Alan Manning

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03:51 0
00:14:25 0
00:39:50 0
00:09:62 1
00:00:00 0

0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

2

3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

104
133
100
125
198
146
107

Osa
Zoee
Kissy
Sloan
Piper
Phoebe

Kelly

Event: 2022739607

Master -

Breed

Rottweiler

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Lakeland Terrier
Doberman Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Cynthia Sarmiento
Wendy Spradlin
Jamie Walton
Terri Hymer
Penelope Brooks

Sara Mattson

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:45:41 0
01:14:20
02:43:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

8/6/2022

Detective

Place
1 203
NQ 147
NQ 100
NQ 101
NQ 144
NQ 102
NQ 125
NQ 116
NQ 115
NQ 146
NQ 148
NQ 118
NQ 105
NQ 166

Trial 1

Jake
Oreo
Kissy
Ellie
Riley
Ki-enne
Sloan
Elfie
Riley
Phoebe
Bella
Ben
Amber

Zara

Event: 2022739607

Breed

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Swedish Vallhund
English Cocker Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Weimaraner

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Cyndee Kea
Heather Paterson-Lewis
Wendy Spradlin
Suzanne Edholm
Susan Spitzer

Lisa Kretner
Jamie Walton

Ivy Underdaul
Shelley Stevenson
Penelope Brooks
Inger Hotho
Susan Holt

Julie Riekes

Gillian Norris

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 13:00

Time Faults

09:28:45

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O O O O o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

8/6/2022

Waitlist

Place

0

0
0
0

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

183
178
180
186

Griff
Checkers
Freddie Mercury

Scorch

Event: 2022739607

Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Catahoula Leopard Dog

Vizsla

Scent Work Results

Judge: Becky Pesicka

Handler Qualified
John Zupancic

Diane Baley

Victoria Marguleta

Carol Keller

Max Time: 00:00

Time

Faults

o O o
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